TIME AGENDA VENUE
8.00-8.30a.m |Registration of students KAED Gallery 1st floor
8.30-9.00 a.m |Arrival of VIPs KAED Gallery
Opening ceremony KAED Gallery
9.00-9.03a.m IIUM Song
9.03-9.13 a.m |Recitation of Doa’ and Verses from Holy Qur’an.
9.13-9.23a.m |Emcee Welcoming speech KAED Gallery
9.23-9.25a.m |Opening remarks by Program Coordinator of UMRAN 2018
9.25-9.35a.m |Opening Speech KAED Gallery
By Dean of Kulliyyah of Architecture and Environmental Design
Launching ceremony and gimmick
9.35-10.35a.m |Speech by Keynote Speaker KAED Gallery

10.35-10.45a.m
10.45-11.15a.m
11.15-11.20 a.m

11.20-11.25a.m
11.25-11.35a.m
11.35-11.45a.m
11.45-11.55a.m
11.55-12.05 p.m
12.05-12.25 p.m
12.25-2.35p.m

2.35-2.40 p.m
2.40 - 2.45 p.m
2.45-2.55 p.m
2.55-3.05 p.m
3.05-3.15 p.m
3.15-3.25 p.m
3.25-3.35p.m
3.35-4.05 p.m
4.05-4.15 p.m
4.15-4.30 p.m
4.30-5.00 p.m

Q&A Session for Keynote Speech

Coffee Break

Dispersal to respective seminar venues

Session 1

Seminar Room 1

Seminar Room 2

Seminar Room 3

Seminar Room 4

Lecture Theater 1

Theme 1: Sustainable
Environment
Introduce all presenters
Presenter 1

Presenter 2

Presenter 3 (external)
Presenter 4 (external)
Open for Q&A Session

Theme 2: Applied
Ecology

Introduce all presenters
Presenter 1

Presenter 2

Presenter 3 (external)
Open for Q&A Session

Theme 3: Feasible
Design

Introduce all presenters
Presenter 1

Presenter 2

Presenter 3 (external)
Open for Q&A Session

Theme 4: People and
Placemaking

Introduce all presenters
Presenter 1

Presenter 2

Presenter 3 (external)
Open for Q&A Session

Lunch and Zuhr Prayer

Dispersal to respective seminar venues

Session 2

Theme 5: Inclusive
Culture

Introduce all presenters
Presenter 1

Presenter 2

Presenter 3

Presenter 4 (external)
Open for Q&A Session

Seminar Room 1

Seminar Room 2

Seminar Room 3

Seminar Room 4

Lecture Theater 1

Theme 1: Sustainable
Environment
Introduce all presenters
Presenter 5

Presenter 6

Presenter 7 (external)
Open for Q&A Session

Theme 2: Applied
Ecology

Introduce all presenters
Presenter 4

Presenter 5

Presenter 6 (external)
Open for Q&A Session

Theme 3: Feasible
Design

Introduce all presenters
Presenter 4

Presenter 5

Presenter 6 (external)
Open for Q&A Session

Theme 4: People and
Placemaking

Introduce all presenters
Presenter 4

Presenter 5

Presenter 6 (external)
Open for Q&A Session

Theme 5: Inclusive
Culture

Introduce all presenters
Presenter 5

Presenter 6

Presenter 7 (external)
Open for Q&A Session

Gathering at Kaed Gallery for closing ceremony
Award Presentation For Best Paper, Best Presenter and Poster Award

Closing Ceremony: By Head of Department Landscape of Kulliyyah of Architecture and Environmental Design

Photography session

Refreshment and END of ceremony

KAED Courtyard
SR1, SR2, SR2, SR4, LT1

KAED Gallery

KAED Gallery
KAED Gallery

** Subject to change




